
S.No Date Timing I BCA - BOYS I BCA - GIRLS II BCA - BOYS II BCA - GIRLS III BCA - BOYS III BCA - GIRLS

8.30 - 9.30 TAMIL TAMIL A/C Microprocessor VB VB

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS MATHS Maths C++ & DS DBMS DBMS

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session HTML C++ & DS A/C MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session HTML

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS Maths Microprocessor CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF A/C Practical Session VE VE

11.00 - 12.00 HTML Practical Session Practical Session Maths DBMS DBMS

12.00 - 1.00 HTML Practical Session

8.30 - 9.30 ENGLISH ENGLISH Microprocessor Practical Session Practical Session Practical Session

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF Maths Maths Practical Session Practical Session

11.00 - 12.00 DLF HTML Practical Session A/C MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 DLF HTML

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session DLF

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF

11.00 - 12.00 HTML Practical Session

12.00 - 1.00 HTML Practical Session

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS Microprocessor C++ & DS CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 DLF MATHS A/C Maths DBMS DBMS

11.00 - 12.00 MATHS DLF C++ & DS A/C VB VB

12.00 - 1.00 MATHS DLF

8.30 - 9.30 TAMIL TAMIL

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS MATHS

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session HTML

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session HTML
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REL EXAM

REL EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM70 09-11-20 -- Monday

67 05-11-20 -- Thursday

68 06-11-20 -- Friday

69 07-11-20 -- Saturday

64 02-11-20 -- Monday

65 03-11-20 -- Tuesday

66 04-11-20 -- Wednesday



8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF

11.00 - 12.00 HTML Practical Session

12.00 - 1.00 HTML Practical Session

8.30 - 9.30 ENGLISH ENGLISH

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF

11.00 - 12.00 DLF HTML

12.00 - 1.00 DLF HTML

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session DLF

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS A/C Microprocessor CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF Maths C++ & DS VB VB

11.00 - 12.00 HTML Practical Session C++ & DS Maths MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 HTML Practical Session

8.30 - 9.30 TAMIL TAMIL Microprocessor C++ & DS CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS MATHS A/C Maths DBMS DBMS

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session HTML C++ & DS A/C VB VB

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session HTML

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS A/C Microprocessor VB VB

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF Maths C++ & DS DBMS DBMS

11.00 - 12.00 HTML Practical Session C++ & DS A/C MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 HTML Practical Session

8.30 - 9.30 ENGLISH ENGLISH Maths Microprocessor CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF A/C Practical Session VE VE

11.00 - 12.00 DLF HTML Practical Session Maths DBMS DBMS

12.00 - 1.00 DLF HTML

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS Microprocessor Practical Session Practical Session Practical Session

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF Maths Maths Practical Session Practical Session

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session MATHS Practical Session A/C MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session DLF

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS Microprocessor A/C VB VB

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS DLF Maths C++ & DS DBMS CN

FIRST CIA EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM

79 20-11-20 -- Friday

76 17-11-20 -- Tuesday

77 18-11-20 -- Wednesday

78 19-11-20 -- Thursday

73 12-11-20 -- Thursday

74 13-11-20 -- Friday

75 16-11-20 -- Monday

71 10-11-20 -- Tuesday

72 11-11-20 -- Wednesday



11.00 - 12.00 HTML Practical Session C++ & DS Maths MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 HTML Practical Session

8.30 - 9.30 DLF MATHS A/C Microprocessor CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 DLF MATHS Maths C++ & DS VB VB

11.00 - 12.00 MATHS DLF C++ & DS Maths MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 MATHS DLF

8.30 - 9.30 TAMIL TAMIL A/C Microprocessor CN CN

9.40 - 10.40 MATHS MATHS Maths C++ & DS VB VB

11.00 - 12.00 Practical Session HTML C++ & DS Maths MATHS MATHS

12.00 - 1.00 Practical Session HTML

FIRST CIA EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM

FIRST CIA EXAM

SECOND CIA EXAM

SECOND CIA EXAM

SECOND CIA EXAM

SECOND CIA EXAM

SECOND CIA EXAM85 27-11-20 -- Friday

86 30-11-20 -- Monday

82 24-11-20 -- Tuesday

83 25-11-20 -- Wednesday

84 26-11-20 -- Thursday

79 20-11-20 -- Friday

80 21-11-20 -- Saturday

81 23-11-20 -- Monday


